COBRAHEAD.B
ELECTRICAL CHAR ACTERI STICS AND PERFOR MANCE D AT A VERI FIED B Y N ATI ONALLY RECOGN IZED TESTING LABS (NRT L). FOR FU LL REPORTS AN D
RESULTS , VI SIT WW W.N ORIB ACHI.COM /REPORT S. ALL SPECIF ICATI ONS SUBJECT TO CH ANGE WI THOUT NO TICE. ALL VALUES TYPIC AL UN LES S
OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
Fixture Information
Housing: Die cast Aluminum

Performance Specifications
Electrical Load
Standard Order Code Drive Current
(Amps@120VAC)
Drive Current
(Amps@277VAC)
Drive Current
(Amps@480VAC)
System Power (Watts)*
CBB-HEX-021-B-CW-MT 0.29 0.13 0.07 34.73
CBB-HEX-042-B-CW-MT 0.58 0.25 0.14 69.46
CBB-HEX-063-B-CW-MT 0.87 0.38 0.22 104.19
CBB-HEX-084-B-CW-MT 1.16 0.50 0.29 138.92
CBB-HEX-105-B-CW-MT 1.45 0.63 0.36 173.64
CBB-HEX-126-B-CW-MT 1.74 0.75 0.43 208.37
* ideal wattage
Construction
Durable, die cast aluminum housing, with highly durable,
textured gray powdercoat finish and molded sag glass lens.

7
COBRAHEAD.B
ELECTRICAL CHAR ACTERI STICS AND PERFOR MANCE D AT A VERI FIED B Y N ATI ONALLY RECOGN IZED TESTING LABS (NRT L). FOR FU LL REPORTS AN D
RESULTS , VI SIT WW W.N ORIB ACHI.COM /REPORT S. ALL SPECIF ICATI ONS SUBJECT TO CH ANGE WI THOUT NO TICE. ALL VALUES TYPIC AL UN LES S
OTHERWISE NOTED. LUMEN VALUES MAY VARY BY +/-10%. COLOR TEMPERATURE MAY VARY ACCORDING TO ANSI C78.377.
©2015 - 2016
Noribachi.com  / 855.283.1100V1.0
How to Order (continued)
Numbering Order Specification
Required or
Optional
Allowed Values Description
1 Fixture Required CBB For Cobrahead.B
2 Light Board Required HEX For Cobrahead.B
3 Number of Diodes Required
021 For HEX-021 models
042 For HEX-042 models
063 For HEX-063 models
084 For HEX-084 models
105 For HEX-105 models
126 For HEX-126 models
4 Drive Current Required B B (252mA) drive current
5 LED Color Temperature Required
CW Standard Cool white LEDS (5700K)
NW Nuetral white LEDs (4000K)
WW Warm White LEDs (3000K)
[Specific degree Kelvin] Specific color temp LEDs [Specific degree Kelvin]
T1[Specific degree Kelvin]
Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin]
for<150W
T2[Specific degree Kelvin]
Tight Bin LED Color [Specific degree Kelvin]
for<150W
RGBW Red/Green/Blue/White light engine
COL [R/G/B] Single Color light engine
6 Voltage Required
MT Standard AC input: 120VAC - 277VAC
HV1 High Voltage (480VAC) option for<150W
HV2 High Voltage (480VAC) option for<150W
7 Custom Ficture Color Optional COL-[RAL] Single Color light engine
8 Coating Optional
COAT Marine Grade Coating
EPOXY Epoxy Coating
9 Dimming Optional
010V 0 - 10V Dimming
STEP Step Dimming
LVDIM Line Voltage Dimming
BLD[%] Bi-Level Dimming
10
Emergency Backup
Battery
Optional
EM Emergency Battery Backup
EMC Emergency Battery Backup cold
11 Photocell Optional
PC1 Photocell (instant) for 120V Applications
PC2 Photocell (instant) for 277V Applications
PCTD1 Photocell (time delay) for 120V Applications
PCTD2 Photocell (time delay) for 277V Applications
12
Daylight Harvesting
Sensor
Optional DHS Daylight Harvesting Sensor
13 Surge Protection Optional
SRG1 Enhanced surge protection for 120-277VAC
SRG2 Enhanced surge protection for 480VAC
14 Controller Optional PUL Pulse Wireless Controller
15 Distribution Optional
T1 Type 1 Distribution
T2 Type 2 Distribution
T3 Type 3 Distribution
T4 Type 4 Distribution
TRS Optional Right Slant
TLS Optional Left Slant
16 Beam Angle Optional
40D 40 degree Beam Angle Optics
80D 80 degree Beam Angle Optics
8